Actual Deaths

Deaths
Portsmouth UA
Fareham
Gosport
Havant

Total

Sources:

1993
2,213
1,025
763
1,248
5,249

Projected Deaths

Deaths
Portsmouth UA
Fareham
Gosport
Havant

Total

Sources:

2017
1,600
1,170
814
1,293
4,877

1995
2,210
1,034
789
1,304
5,337

2019
1,597
1,185
815
1,299
4,897

1997
2,204
1,019
858
1,251
5,332

2021
1,574
1,200
834
1,314
4,923

1999
2,152
1,065
793
1,263
5,273

2023
1,577
1,220
844
1,325
4,967

2001
1,961
1,050
803
1,277
5,091

2025
1,586
1,250
860
1,340
5,035

2003
2,002
1,026
816
1,291
5,135

Vital Statistics 1991-2009 via Nicola Waterman Spreadsheet
ONS - Deaths registered by area of usual residence, UK - 2010-2015

2027
1,611
1,283
882
1,360
5,136

2005
1,738
979
817
1,219
4,753

2029
1,639
1,323
904
1,391
5,258

2014 based subnational population projections, Office for National Statistics

2007
1,706
964
802
1,221
4,693

2031
1,673
1,369
933
1,423
5,398

2009
1,612
1,083
777
1,219
4,691

2033
1,712
1,419
964
1,461
5,555

2011
1,706
1,091
766
1,258
4,821

2035
1,748
1,472
1,002
1,505
5,727

2013 2015
1,728 1,732
1,196 1,126
843 829
1,359 1,320
5,126 5,007

2037
1,795
1,521
1,039
1,548
5,903
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